
CAMPIONATO SOCIALE 2025 – 1^CATEGORIA

RICCARDO LUCIANO

GIUSEPPE SODA

FABIO MONTRONE

MAURIZIO DUIELLA

FRANCESCO 
DURACCIO

TOMMASO CASSIANI

TOMMASO RUCCI

DAVID MILENI

1

4

5

2

7

3

6

QUARTI

ENTRO IL 7 SETTEMBRE

SEMIFINALI

ENTRO IL 5 OTTOBRE

FINALE

1° NOVEMBRE 2025

CAMPIONE SOCIALE 1^ CATEGORIA

SEMIFINALI QUARTI

8

ENTRO IL 7 SETTEMBRE
ENTRO IL 5 OTTOBRE


